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Men's recreational footwear ADIDAS-AlphaBounce + carbon/grey four/screaming
orange

Available sizes
41 1/3

42

42 2/3

431/3

44

44 2/3

45 1/3

46 2/3

47 1/3

Reference number
785527
785528
785529
785530
785531
785532
785533
785535
785867

Suggested retail price: 109.99 € s DPH

Description

Ean number

4066748127528
4066748127443
4066748127412
4066748131174
4066748127429
4066748127467
4066748127474
4066748127450
4066748127511

Quantity
1 ks

1 ks

1 ks

2 ks

3+

2 ks

3 ks

1 ks

1 ks

Adidas men's shoes. Men's sneakers have a modern design and stand out for their comfort during wear. The
branded sneakers have a breathable mesh upper that will provide the necessary ventilation. Boots for men have a
reinforced heel for a better sense of stability. Black men's sneakers are tied with classic laces.

Men's sports shoes are extra comfortable thanks to the Cloudfoam and Bounce midsole. A Bounce midsole keeps
the ride soft and supple, while Cloudfoam in the heel cushions every step so you can move effortlessly all day long.
There are loops on the tongue and heel of the stylish sneakers that make it easier to put on and take off. The
classic cut fits well and the adiWear rubber sole adheres perfectly to the surface. Sports sneakers are also made

from recycled materials.
Product details:

e black sneakers

e modern design

e color details

e breathable upper
e tying on shoelaces

¢ loops make it easier to put on and take off
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Cloudfoam midsole provides cushioning
the Bounce midsole will provide cushioning
adiWear rubber sole ensures grip

also made from recycled materials



