Men's recreational footwear ADIDAS-AlphaBounce + carbon/grey four/screaming orange



Available sizes	Reference number	Ean number	Quantity
41 1/3	785527	4066748127528	1 ks
42	785528	4066748127443	1 ks
42 2/3	785529	4066748127412	1 ks
43 1/3	785530	4066748131174	2 ks
44	785531	4066748127429	3+
44 2/3	785532	4066748127467	2 ks
45 1/3	785533	4066748127474	3 ks
46 2/3	785535	4066748127450	1 ks
47 1/3	785867	4066748127511	1 ks

Suggested retail price: 109.99 € s DPH

Description

Adidas men's shoes. Men's sneakers have a modern design and stand out for their comfort during wear. The branded sneakers have a breathable mesh upper that will provide the necessary ventilation. Boots for men have a reinforced heel for a better sense of stability. Black men's sneakers are tied with classic laces.

Men's sports shoes are extra comfortable thanks to the Cloudfoam and Bounce midsole. A Bounce midsole keeps the ride soft and supple, while Cloudfoam in the heel cushions every step so you can move effortlessly all day long. There are loops on the tongue and heel of the stylish sneakers that make it easier to put on and take off. The classic cut fits well and the adiWear rubber sole adheres perfectly to the surface. Sports sneakers are also made from recycled materials.

Product details:

- black sneakers
- modern design
- color details
- breathable upper
- tying on shoelaces
- loops make it easier to put on and take off

- Cloudfoam midsole provides cushioning
- the Bounce midsole will provide cushioning
- adiWear rubber sole ensures grip
- also made from recycled materials